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Features

® Fits over the K-21103 Farmstead kitchen sink.
® Comes included with the K-21103 Farmstead kitchen sink.
® Acts as a drying rack for sponges and scrubbers.

® Dishwasher safe.

Material

® Stainless steel construction.

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description
ST  Stainless Steel
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F tead®
KOHLER. Uity Rack

K-21108
4-15/16"
125 mm)

16-7/16"

(418 mm) * (25 mm)
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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